
Holidays List - 2024

Sr. No. Holiday Date Day

1. Lohri 13.01.2024 Sat

2. Guru Gobind Singh Ji’s birthday 17.01.2024 Wed

3. Sri Guru Ravidas Ji’s birthday 24.02.2024 Sat

4. Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Fri

5. Bhagat Singh Martyrdom Day 23.03.2024 Sat

6. Holi 25.03.2024 Mon

7. Good Friday 29.03.2024 Fri

8. Id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thu

9. Baisakhi 13.04.2024 Sat

10. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sun

11. Ram Navmi 17.04.2024 Wed

12. Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sun

13. Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji Martyrdom day 10.06.2024 Mon

14. Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Mon

15. Janamashtami 26.08.2024 Mon

16. Mahatma Gandhi’s birthday 02.10.2024 Wed

17. Agarsain Jayanti 03.10.2024 Thu

18. Dussehra 12.10.2024 Sat

19. Maharishi Valmiki’s birthday 17.10.2024 Thu

20. Diwali 31.10.2024 Thu

21. Vishwakarma day 01.11.2024 Fri

22. Bhaiya Dooj 02.11.2024 Sat

23. Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s birthday 15.11.2024 Fri

24. Kartar Singh Sarabha Martyrdom Day 16.11.2024 Sat

25. Guru Teg Bahadur Ji’s Martyrdom day 06.12.2024 Fri

26. Christmas 25.12.2024 Wed

27. Shaheedi Sabha 27.12.2024 Fri


